
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1353
OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 771.80 
256.19 FT, S 12 DEG W 101.70 FT,

KALINOWSKI LOU J/KALINOWSKI KELLY A
468 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-022
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1465/1856 4/28/2022 WD Q I 01 267,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANDWEHR JANICE

KALINOWSKI LOU J

1459/238 2/09/2022 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LANDWEHR JANICE
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2024HX Base Yr

468 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,122 115.8300 129.73 275,287 1993 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1715

BAS 1,715 100 1,715 189,114

FGR 424 55 233 25,693

FOP 72 30 22 2,426

FSP 76 40 30 3,308

FSP 304 40 122 13,453

2,591 2,122 233,994

BAS= W27 FSP= W19 S16 E19 N16$ S16 FSP= W19 S4 E19 N4$ S4 W19
N4 W7 S35 E13 FOP= E18 N4 W18 S4$ N4 E18 FGR= S4E22 N20 W14
S2 W8 S14$ N14 E8 N2 E14 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,658.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 1,741

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2,941

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


